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Bus 2 25 4%

Direction
BmMTHE — m&Fra

21 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BmET B — m&FTE

Monday 06:00-11:05
Tuesday 06:00-11:05
Wednesday 06:00-11:05
Thursday 06:00-11:05
Friday 06:00-11:05
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: ;B T B

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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Direction Route schedule

BHRZ1—57>2 — ksl BHPZ1—87>2 — mi&FrHEl
32 stops Monday 07:35-09:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:35-09:08
BHRZ1—27>

Wednesday 07:35-09:08
BHZ1—2J>Lt

Thursday 07:35-09:08
BHRZ1—27I>H

Friday 07:35-09:08
RAZ1—2V2TF
REFHBRAD Saturday -
RiRt>R—AN0 Sunday -
EQOHATH

Route info
RHBERE Direction: fHZ=1—&XJ >
. Stops: 32
EHZ=TEH

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Direction

BHE_1—2J> — BT

28 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
RPpZ1—270> — BfFE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ffHF _1—XJ >
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

06:52-19:21

06:52-19:21

06:52-19:21

06:52-19:21

06:52-19:21

07:16-20:12

07:16-20:12
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Direction
R KE — m&FrE)

20 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

K E — HFE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: fF# 5k H
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

06:15-08:29

06:15-08:29

06:15-08:29

06:15-08:29

06:15-08:29
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Direction
RPZ1—270> — BfFaE

22 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
RPpZ1—270> — BfFE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ffHF _1—XJ >
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

06:33-21:02

06:33-21:02

06:33-21:02

06:33-21:02

06:33-21:02

06:40-20:56

06:40-20:56
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Direction
ARILE — m&FraE)

24 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

I E — miFrE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: fF# LLH
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

07:22

07:22

07:22

07:22

07:22
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Direction

Rl — BT

20 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
FHLE — 878

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: fF# LLH
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

07:53-10:39

07:53-10:39

07:53-10:39

07:53-10:39

07:53-10:39
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Direction
FHLE — &7

20 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
FHLE — 878

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: fF# LLH
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

06:30-21:15

06:30-21:15

06:30-21:15

06:30-21:15

06:30-21:15

06:50-21:08

06:50-21:08
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Direction Route schedule

e kH — B8 e kH — B8
19 i Monday 06:30-21:44
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30-21:44
FF ek H

Wednesday 06:30-21:44
EH=TH

Thursday 06:30-21:44
EHZTEH

Friday 06:30-21:44
EH—TH
i ch A4S Saturday 06:40-21:22
K BRI (1 > E— L ILB R T Sunday 06:40-21:22
REHTHT .

Route info
XEAO Direction: fF 7k H

Stops: 16
BEH]

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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Direction
BmETE — BT

17 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BmETE — BT

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: BRI T B

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

06:22-21:26

06:22-21:26

06:22-21:26

06:22-21:26

06:22-21:26

06:25-21:15

06:25-21:15
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Direction Route schedule

BHRZ1—57>2 — ksl B Z1—27> — H&FTHE
26 stops Monday 07:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:25
BHRZ1—27>

Wednesday 07:25
RPZ1—27> Lk

Thursday 07:25
BHRZ1—27I>H

Friday 07:25
RAZ1—2V2TF
R ERA D Saturday -
R XtE>2—A0 Sunday _
EQOHATH )

Route info
FF B {E S Al Direction: fFHH -1 —&0 >
. Stops: 26
EHZ=TEH

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hiroshima

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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